
Public holidays in 2020: EEA/EFTA States and EEA institutions 

(2019/C 419/07)                                                               

Iceland Liechtenstein Norway 
EFTA 

Surveillance 
Authority 

EFTA Court 

Wednesday 1 January X X X X X 

Thursday 2 January  X  X X 

Friday 3 January    X  

Monday 6 January  X    

Monday 24 February     X 

Tuesday 25 February  X    

Thursday 19 March  X    

Thursday 9 April X  X X X 

Friday 10 April X X X X X 

Monday 13 April X X X X X 

Thursday 23 April X     

Friday 1 May X X X X X 

Monday 11 May     X 

Thursday 21 May X X X X X 

Friday 22 May    X X 

Monday 1 June X X X X X 

Thursday 11 June  X    

Wednesday 17 June X     

Tuesday 23 June     X 

Monday 3 August X     

Monday 31 August     X 

Tuesday 8 September  X    

Monday 2 November    X X 

Tuesday 8 December  X    

Thursday 24 December X X  X X 

Friday 25 December X X X X X 

Monday 28 December    X X 
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Iceland Liechtenstein Norway 
EFTA 

Surveillance 
Authority 

EFTA Court 

Tuesday 29 December    X X 

Wednesday 30 December    X X 

Thursday 31 December X X  X X   

Public holidays falling on Saturdays and Sundays are not listed.   
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